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 COMPANY NAME REPRESENTATIVE 
NAME 

1. Name:      IQS Inc. 
Address:  4500 South Wayside Dr. Ste 100, Houston,  77087 
Phone:     713.640-9484 
Fax:         713.640-9894 
E-Mail:    www.admin@iqsinc.net 

Shannon White 

2. Name:      Wilson Cleaning Services  
Address:   3402 Kathleen Dr., Baytown, TX  77523 
Phone:      713.818-5356 
Fax:          281.385-1780 
E-Mail:     www.wilsoncleaningservicesllc@gmail.com 

Mark Wilson 

3. Name:       C & S Janitorial Services 
Address:    13940 Bammel N. Houston #308, Houston 77066 
Phone:       281.440-3399 
Fax:           281.440-3188 
E-Mail:      camezquita2004@yahoo.com 

Carlos Amezquita  

4. Name:        A.M.E. Services, Inc. 
Address:    23 Barreca St. P.O. Box 397, Norco, LA  70079 
Phone:       504.712-3220 X3230 
Fax:           504.712-3240 
E-Mail:      bame1@aol.com 

Burnell Moliere 

5. Name:       GCA Services 
Address:    1007 Gibbs Crossing, Coppell, TX  75019 
Phone:       972.754-1634  
Fax:           972.745-4701 
E-Mail:      Jscully@gcaservices.com 

Joe Scully 

6. Name:        WFF Facility Services 
Address:    211 S. Jefferson, St. Louis, Mo 63105 
Phone:       800.852-2388 
Fax:           800.762-7910 
E-Mail:      msteiner@wffservices.com 

Mark Steiner 

7. Name:        HBS National Corporation 
Address:    11777 Katy Freeway, Houston 77079 
Phone:        281.679-5332 
Fax:            281.679-5336 
E-Mail:       mumclane@yahoo.com 

Jason Yoo 

8. Name:         Metroclean 
Address:     9000 S.W. Freeway, Suite 412, Houston 77074  
Phone:        713.255-0100 
Fax:            713.255-0199 
E-Mail:       lmann@metrocleanonline.com 

Leili Mann 
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9. Name:        Marcis & Associates, Inc. 
Address:    15803 Stornoway, Dr., Spring, TX 77379 
Phone:        281.379-1953 
Fax:            281.379-2735 
E-Mail:       jcisneros@marcia.net 

Joshua Cisneros 

10. Name:        ISS Facility Services 
Address:    6137 Westview Dr. Houston, 77055 
Phone:       713.956-2277 
Fax:           713.956-2851 
E-Mail:      jim.rou@us.issworld.com 

Jim Roll 

11. Name:       K. T. Commercial Cleaning 
Address:    3232 CR244, Brazoria, TX 77422 
Phone:       979.481-4191 
Fax:           979.297-8600 
E-Mail:     Sheila.krenek@FICLakeJackson.com 

Sheila Krenek 

12. Name:       SBM Site Services, LLC 
Address:    20555 SH 249 MS4169A, Houston 77070 
Phone:       832.673-8549 
Fax:           281.514-9191 
E-Mail:      Radams@sbmcorp.com 

Rodo Adams 

13. Name:        UEM Enterprise, Inc. 
Address:    11102 Ables Ln, Dallas, TX  75229 
Phone:        469.853-2940 
Fax:            972.243-0737 
E-Mail:       s.son@ubmhq.com 

Sam Son 

14. Name:        D&A Building Services, Inc. 
Address:     2220 Coit Rd., Suite 480-319, Plano, TX 75075 
Phone:        972.517-3725 
Fax:            972.517-3731 
E-Mail:      Antonio@dabuildingservices.com 

Antonio Espinel 

15. Name:        Easley Enterprised, LLC 
Address:    9834 Golden Eagle St., Conroe, TX  77385 
Phone:       936.718-7860 
Fax:           936.321-8690 
E-Mail:      Arnetteeasley@aol.com 

Arnette Easley 

16. Name:        American Facility Service 
Address:    1325 Union Hill Ind Ct., Houston 30004 
Phone:       713.740-1613 
Fax:           713.475-7726 
E-Mail:      haroldangelabm@msn.com 

Harold Angel 

17. Name:        CTJ Maintenance 
Address:    3601 Conflans, Irving, TX 75061 
Phone:       972.399-7701 
Fax:           972.399-7733 
E-Mail:      CTJMaint@aol.com 

Harold Jenkins 
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18. Name:       PJS 

Address:   2303 Nance, Houston 77023 
Phone:      713.850-0287 
Fax:          713.963-9420 
E-Mail:     jmenjivar@pjj.com 

Jose Menjivar 

19. Name:      Southeast Kellen Corp. 
Address:  6018 Nunn St. Houston, 779087 
Phone:     713.640-2730 
Fax:         713.640-2750 
E-Mail:    crido01@yahoo.com 

Christopher Rido 

20. Name:     Members Building Maintenance 
Address:  11420 Ferrell Dr. 307, Farmers Branch, TX  75234 
Phone:     972.241-8131 
Fax:         972.241-7691 
E-Mail:   Harvey@membershd.com 

Harvey Burger 

21. Name:    Integrity National Corp 
Address: 2101 Nasa Parkway, Houston 77058 
Phone:    281.483-7840 
Fax:        281.409-4895 
E-Mail:   Michael.w.hurst@nasa.gov 

Jim McClinton 

22. Name:    Phoenix Building Services 
Address: 710 Wayne St., Houston 77026 
Phone:    832.715-7584 
Fax: 
E-Mail:   Phoenixclnserv@aol.com 

Alvin Colquitt 

23. Name:    SSC Service Solutions 
Address: 1845 Midpark Rd., Knoxville, TN 37921 
Phone:    615.480-3722 
Fax:        865.673-4381 
E-Mail:   sher.noah@sscserv.com 

Sher Noah 

24. Name:    Maid Naturally Cleaning Services 
Address: 9211 Winkelman Road, Houston 77083 
Phone:    713.805-2909 
Fax: 
E-Mail:   Erica.currie@yahoo.com 

Erica R. Currie 

25. Name:    Five Woods, L.L.C. 
Address: 4634 Oakdale St., #1, Bellaire, TX 77401 
Phone:    713.660-8789 
Fax:        800.594-0954 
E-Mail:   laolu@5woods.net 

Laolu Yemitan 

26. Name:    Career Partner, L.L.C. 
Address: 696 Jonesboro, GA 30236 
Phone:    678.887-0744 
Fax: 
E-Mail:   corey.johnsoncareerpartnerslle.com 
 
 

Corey Johnson 

mailto:jmenjivar@pjj.com
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27. 

Name:     Satellite Janitorial Co. Inc. 
Address: 19330 Little Pine Ln., Katy, TX  77449 
Phone:    713.344-8181 
Fax: 
E-Mail:   sonya@satellitejanitorial.com 

Sonya Hurd 

28. Name:    Facility Management Solutions, L.L.C. 
Address: 15255 Gulf Freeway, #144D, Houston, TX  77034 
Phone:    832.448-5700 
Fax:        832.448-5742 
E-Mail:   jrickett@fm-solutions.net 

J. Rickett 

29. Name:   Aramark Higher Education Facility Services 
Address: 1199 South Belt Line Rd.,Ste 160, Coppell, TX75019 
Phone:    210.310-5700 
Fax: 
E-Mail:   Garcia-phil@aramark.com 

Phil Garcia 

30. Name:    Varsity Contractors, Inc. 
Address: 1250 S. Capital of Texas Highway Building 3, Suite 
400, Austin, TX  78746 
Phone:    512.329-2115 
Fax:        512.329-2116 
E-Mail:   cherrera@varsitycontractors,.com 

Cynthia R. Herrera 

31. Name:     McLemore Building Maintenance, Inc. 
Address:  110 Fargo, Houston, TX  77006 
Phone:     713.528-7775 
Fax:         713.523-4341 
E-Mail:    cmclemore@mbminc 

Curtis McLemore 

32. Name:     UGL Unicco 
Address:  7301 Ranch Road 620 North, Ste 155 Box 346,    
Austin, TX 78726 
Phone:     512.506-8225 
Fax:         512.219-8122 
E-Mail:    jbarber@ugl-unicco.com 

Jim Barber 

33. Name:     TIBH Industries 
Address:  2600 S. Loop West #475M 
Phone:     713.667-5155 
Fax:         713.667-4949 
E-Mail:    rzaman@tibh.org 

Ray Zaman 

34. Name:     Sodexo Education Facilities 
Address: 129 Shady Trail St., San Antonio, TX  78232 
Phone:    210.823-3608 
Fax:        210.491-8830 
E-Mail:  chris.rogers@sodexo.com 

Chris Rogers 

35. Name:     ABM Janitorial 
Address:  2131 Gulf Central Dr., Houston 77023 
Phone:     713.928-5344 
Fax:         713.928-2143 
E-Mail:    Thaller@abm.com 

Tom Haller 

mailto:jbarber@ugl-unicco.com
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36. Name:     US Facility Tec 

Address:  9001 Airport, Ste 706, Houston 77061 
Phone:     713.378-9000 
Fax:         713.752-0078 
E-Mail:    usfacility@yahoo.com 

Forrest Cooper 

 


